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Review of HRC personal email 

Bill Mayer <bill.mayer@nara.gov> Fri, Apr 17, 2015 at 8:26AM 

To: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Cc: GaryM Stern <garym.stern@nara.gov>, Sheryl Shenberger <sheryl.shenberger@nara.gov>, William Bosanko 

<william.bosanko@nara.gov>, Jay Trainer <jay.trainer@nara.gov>, Ann Cummings <ann.cummings@nara.gov> 


I've spoken with Martha- she's hiring a new supervisor next week but would be available after that. It's a little 

unclear what the review would entail in specific, but martha will be available for the project. 


Thank you for asking. 

[Quoted text hidden] 
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